
Category Count Category Count Category Count Category Count

Women 3L Raw Open 72 kg 7 Women 3L Raw MSTR 6 Women 3L Gear Open 2 BenchPress Only 8
Women 3L Raw Open 84 3 Women 3L Raw Open 47 KG 0 Women 3L Gear College 1
Women 3L Raw Open 84+ 2 Women 3L Raw Open 57KG 1 Women 3L Gear Jrs 0
Women 3L Raw JR 72 kg 1 Women 3L Raw Open 63 KG 2 Women 3L Gear Teen 4

Women 3L Raw Collegiate 2
Woman 3L Raw Teen 1

13 12 7 8

Category Count Category Count Category Count Category Count

Men 3L Gear Open & MSTR* 14 Men 3L Raw Open 74 kg 2 Men 3L Gear Collegiate 2 Push-Pull - ALL 8
*includes Q. Meyer 1 Men 3L Raw Open 83 kg* 10 Men 3L Gear Juniors

*Includes Hosken, Kleyn, Thoreson, Zangl 4 Men 3L Gear Teen 9
Men 3L Raw Open 66 kg 2
Men 3L Raw Open 83 kg 1

15 16 14 8

Category Count Category Count Category Count Category Count

Men 3L Raw Open 105 kg 6 Men 3L Raw Open 93 kg* 12 Men 3L Raw JRS 93 kg 9 Men 3L Raw TEEN ALL 11
Men 3L Raw Open 120 kg 3 *Includes Eastman & Monahan Men 3L Raw JRS 105 KG 5 Men 3L Raw Collegiate 93kg 3
Men 3L Raw Open 120+ kg 2 Men 3L JRS 83 kg 1 Men 3L Raw JRS 120 KG (Duley) 1 Men 3L Raw Collegiate 83kg 1
includes Votaw & Perz 2 Men 3L JRS 66 kg 1 Men 3L Raw JR 120+ KG (Askow) 1
Gunnar Mach & J. Nordin 2
Men 3L Raw Collegiate 120kg 1

16 14 16 15

44 42 37 31

PLATFORM A PLATFORM B PLATFORM C PLATFORM D

WI State Open Flights - Preliminary
Flights - to be finalized after weigh-ins close

PLATFORM A PLATFORM B PLATFORM C PLATFORM D

PLATFORM A PLATFORM B PLATFORM C PLATFORM D



Last, First n Age Division Gender
g 

Type - Weight Class Flight Lot
Johnson, Kimberly GR Collegiate F 3L 57kg PL A FL 1 22
Johnson, Kimberly GR Juniors (20-23) F 3L 57kg PL A FL 1 21
Pomrening, Stacie GR Juniors (20-23) F 3L 72kg PL A FL 1 35
delgadillo, Sandra GR Open (all ages) F 3L 52kg PL A FL 1 14
Lindbom, Sara JeaGR Open (all ages) F 3L 72kg PL A FL 1 27
Heredia, Amanda GR Teen (14-19) F 3L 57kg PL A FL 1 17
Ochs, Camryn GR Teen (14-19) F 3L 72kg PL A FL 1 33
Rabe, Brittany GR Teen (14-19) F 3L 72kg PL A FL 1 36
Ristic, Ashley GR Teen (14-19) F 3L 84kg PL A FL 1 38
Bertzyk, Morgan RW Collegiate F 3L 57kg null
Bayer, Paige RW Collegiate F 3L 72kg null
Bertzyk, Morgan RW Juniors (20-23) F 3L 57kg PL B FL 1 10
Henry, Antonia RW Juniors (20-23) F 3L 63kg PL B FL 1 16
Jackson, Lauren RW Juniors (20-23) F 3L 63kg PL B FL 1 20
Bayer, Paige RW Juniors (20-23) F 3L 72kg PL B FL 1 6
Drinan, Sherry RW Masters (>39) F 3L 63kg PL B FL 1 15
Mach, Joni RW Masters (>39) F 3L 63kg PL B FL 1 28
Stamm, Michelle RW Masters (>39) F 3L 63kg null
Kurkiewicz, Susan RW Masters (>39) F 3L 72kg PL B FL 1 26
Hermann, Brenda RW Masters (>39) F 3L 84kg PL B FL 1 18
Wendlandt, Sheral  RW Masters (>39) F 3L 84kg PL B FL 1 46
Pinnola, Marissa RW Open F 3L 63kg PL B FL 1 34
schmear, kaity RW Open (all ages) F 3L 57kg PL B FL 1 39
Meidl, Annie RW Open (all ages) F 3L 63kg PL B FL 1 30
Stamm, Michelle RW Open (all ages) F 3L 63kg PL B FL 1 40
Bennett, Josie RW Open (all ages) F 3L 72kg PL C FL 1 8
Bisinger, Courtney RW Open (all ages) F 3L 72kg PL C FL 1 12
Citrin, Abby RW Open (all ages) F 3L 72kg PL C FL 1 13
Marks, Frances RW Open (all ages) F 3L 72kg PL C FL 1 29
Mikl, Courtney RW Open (all ages) F 3L 72kg PL C FL 1 31
Nelson, Katie RW Open (all ages) F 3L 72kg PL C FL 1 32
Walterman, Erin RW Open (all ages) F 3L 72kg PL C FL 1 45
Sunier, Jessica RW Open (all ages) F 3L 84+kg PL C FL 1 42
Suprise, Ashten RW Open (all ages) F 3L 84+kg PL C FL 1 43
Benzshawel, Amy RW Open (all ages) F 3L 84kg PL C FL 1 9
Kienzle, Yovanka RW Open (all ages) F 3L 84kg PL C FL 1 23
redd-king, christinaRW Open (all ages) F 3L 84kg PL C FL 1 37
Herried, Autumn RW Teen (14-19) F 3L 63kg PL B FL 1 19
Klass, Katherine RW Masters (>39) F PP 84+kg NULL
Trautschold, Kate RW Open (all ages) F PP 72kg PL C FL 1 44 moved to PP from 
Klass, Katherine RW Open (all ages) F PP 84+kg PL D PL 2 24
Teel, Bobby GR Collegiate M 3L 66kg null
Steinmetz, Neil GR Collegiate M 3L 74kg null
Meyer, Quintin GR Juniors (20-23) M 3L 105kg PL A FL 2 78
Steinmetz, Neil GR Juniors (20-23) M 3L 74kg PL C FL 2 104
Rickert, Jim GR Masters (>39) M 3L 120 PL A FL 2 98
Johnson, Jason GR Masters (>39) M 3L 105kg null
Williamson, Al GR Masters (>39) M 3L 105kg PL A FL 2 122
Blindauer, Jeff GR Masters (>39) M 3L 93kg Null
Smits, Dennis GR Masters (>39) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 2 102
Aleman, Toney GR Open (all ages) M 3L 105kg PL A FL 2 4
Johnson, Jason GR Open (all ages) M 3L 105kg PL A FL 2 60
Maves, eros GR Open (all ages) M 3L 105kg PL A FL 2 75
Nees, Pete GR Open (all ages) M 3L 105kg PL A FL 2 85
Christus, Jason GR Open (all ages) M 3L 120+kg PL A FL 2 21
Wage, Cooper GR Open (all ages) M 3L 120+kg PL A FL 2 118
Lee, Brandon GR Open (all ages) M 3L 83kg PL A FL 2 71



Last, First n Age Division Gender
g 

Type - Weight Class Flight Lot
Blindauer, Jeff GR Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 2 19
Johnston, Russell GR Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 2 62
Teske, Matt GR Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 2 111
Langrell, Corbin GR Teen (14-19) M 3L 59kg PL C FL 2 70
McGrath, Donny GR Teen (14-19) M 3L 59kg PL D FL 3 77
Teel, Bobby GR Teen (14-19) M 3L 66kg PL C FL 2 108
Czaplewski, Jacob GR Teen (14-19) M 3L 74kg PL C FL 2 27
Parks, Carson GR Teen (14-19) M 3L 74kg PL C FL 2 88
Jurgens, Taylor GR Teen (14-19) M 3L 83kg PL C FL 2 63
Beach, Tony GR Teen (14-19) M 3L 93kg PL C FL 2 10
Herwig-Tucker, ChGR Teen (14-19) M 3L 93kg PL C FL 2 53
Bellingham, Adam GR Masters (>39) M BP 93kg PL D FL 1 13
Herwig-Tucker, ChGR Teen (14-19) M BP 93kg NULL
Mikulecky, Brando GR Juniors (20-23) M PP 93kg PL D PL 2 79
Torkilsen, Ryan GR Open (all ages) M PP 120+kg PL B FL 2 113 moved to PP from 
Lansbach, Luke Raw Open (all ages) M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 3
Hardy, Alexander RW Collegiate M 3L 105kg null
Mach, Gunnar RW Collegiate M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 74
Nordin, Joseph RW Collegiate M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 86
Plantiko, Jordan RW Collegiate M 3L 105kg null
Sime, Alec RW Collegiate M 3L 105kg null
Askow, Andy RW Collegiate M 3L 120+kg null
Barge, Ian RW Collegiate M 3L 120kg PL B FL 3 8
Duley, Alexander RW Collegiate M 3L 120kg null
Kim, Anthony RW Collegiate M 3L 66kg null
Beal, Brian RW Collegiate M 3L 83kg PL D FL 3 11
Pinnow, Alex RW Collegiate M 3L 83kg NULL
Bjugstad, Tom RW Collegiate M 3L 93kg null
Brown, Nick RW Collegiate M 3L 93kg PL C FL 3 20
Happel, Caleb RW Collegiate M 3L 93kg NULL
Johnson, Brendan RW Collegiate M 3L 93kg null
Mroczenski, Joel RW Collegiate M 3L 93kg NULL
Rasmussen, Scott RW Collegiate M 3L 93kg null
Sullivan, Daniel RW Collegiate M 3L 93kg null
Viegut, Nicholas RW Collegiate M 3L 93kg null
Battikha, John RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 105kg PL C FL 3 9
Hardy, Alexander RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 105kg PL C FL 3 41
Heyer, Chad RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 55
McCrary, Ryan RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 105kg null
Sime, Alec RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 105kg PL C FL 3 101
Van Gent, ThomasRW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 105kg PL C FL 3 114
Askow, Andy RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 120+kg null
Duley, Alexander RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 120kg PL C FL 3 32
Lipke, Harry RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 83kg PL A FL 3 73
Pinnow, Alex RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 91
Berg, Michael RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 93kg PL C FL 3 15
Bjugstad, Tom RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 93kg NULL
Cribbin, Tim RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 93kg PL C FL 3 25
Johnson, Brendan RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 93kg PL C FL 3 58
Mroczenski, Joel RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 93kg NULL
Rasmussen, Scott RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 93kg NULL
Sullivan, Daniel RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 93kg PL C FL 3 106
Viegut, Nicholas RW Juniors (20-23) M 3L 93kg PL C FL 3 116
Mittelsteadt, Kevin RW Masters M 3L 105kg null
Votaw, Don RW Masters (>39) M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 117
Lade, Scott RW Masters (>39) M 3L 120+kg null
Perz, James RW Masters (>39) M 3L 120kg PL B FL 3 90



Last, First n Age Division Gender
g 

Type - Weight Class Flight Lot
Hosken, William RW Masters (>39) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 57
kleyn, gregory RW Masters (>39) M 3L 83kg null
Thoreson, David RW Masters (>39) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 112
Zangl, Gregory RW Masters (>39) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 124
Becker, marty RW Masters (>39) M 3L 93kg null
Eastman, Chris RW Masters (>39) M 3L 93kg PL B FL 2 33
Monahos, Jeff RW Masters (>39) M 3L 93kg PL B FL 2 82
Mittelsteadt, Kevin RW Open M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 80
Plantiko, Jordan RW Open M 3L 105kg null
Clewien, Benjamin RW Open (all ages) M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 22
Coyne, Bill RW Open (all ages) M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 24
Heyer, Chad RW Open (all ages) M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 56
McCrary, Ryan RW Open (all ages) M 3L 105kg PL C FL 3 76
Mosley, Stephaun RW Open (all ages) M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 83
Askow, Andy RW Open (all ages) M 3L 120+kg PL C FL 3 6
Cullen, Matt RW Open (all ages) M 3L 120+kg PL B FL 3 26
Lade, Scott RW Open (all ages) M 3L 120+kg PL B FL 3 68
Allen, Jason RW Open (all ages) M 3L 120kg PL B FL 3 5
Diamond, Scott RW Open (all ages) M 3L 120kg PL B FL 3 31
Pope, Derek RW Open (all ages) M 3L 120kg PL B FL 3 93
Kim, Anthony RW Open (all ages) M 3L 66kg PL A FL 3 65
Lim, Joe RW Open (all ages) M 3L 66kg PL C FL 2 72
Radka, Noah RW Open (all ages) M 3L 66kg PL C FL 2 94
Blach, Tyler RW Open (all ages) M 3L 74kg PL B FL 2 18
Hess, Eric RW Open (all ages) M 3L 74kg PL B FL 2 54
Compton, Eric RW Open (all ages) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 23
Johnson, Travis RW Open (all ages) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 61
kleyn, gregory RW Open (all ages) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 67
Pinnow, Alex RW Open (all ages) M 3L 83kg null
Tellez, Jose RW Open (all ages) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 109
WALN, MAX RW Open (all ages) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 119
Willkommen, Ben RW Open (all ages) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 123
Zepnick, Jason RW Open (all ages) M 3L 83kg PL B FL 2 125
Becker, marty RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 12
Biskobing, Marcus RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 16
Bjugstad, Tom RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL C FL 3 17
deggendorf, robert RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL B FL 3 28
Destache, Eric RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 30
Destache, Eric RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg null
Erickson, Paul RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 34
Gopon, Phillip RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 36
Hall, Karl RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 37
Happel, Caleb RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 39
Klein, Matthew RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 66
Mroczenski, Joel RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL C FL 3 84
olejniczak, Jason RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 87
Rasmussen, Scott RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL C FL 3 97
Squiers, Grant RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 103
Stenitzer, JonathanRW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 105
Tellez, Luis RW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 110
Wermeling, TimothRW Open (all ages) M 3L 93kg PL A FL 3 121
Plantiko, Jordan RW Teen (14-19) M 3L 105kg PL B FL 3 92
Rodrigues, Seth RW Teen (14-19) M 3L 105kg PL D FL 3 99
Tangellamudi, NitinRW Teen (14-19) M 3L 105kg PL C FL 2 107
VanSchyndel, AlexRW Teen (14-19) M 3L 105kg PL D FL 3 115
Lamberton, Jacob RW Teen (14-19) M 3L 120kg PL C FL 3 69
Gmiterek, Eryk RW Teen (14-19) M 3L 66kg PL D FL 3 12



Last, First n Age Division Gender
g 

Type - Weight Class Flight Lot
Delve, Ronan RW Teen (14-19) M 3L 93kg PL D FL 3 29
Happel, Caleb RW Teen (14-19) M 3L 93kg PL D FL 3 40
Raguse, Jimmer RW Teen (14-19) M 3L 93kg PL D FL 3 95
Raguse, Roger RW Teen (14-19) M 3L 93kg PL D FL 3 96
Schulte, Lawrence RW Teen (14-19) M 3L 93kg PL D FL 3 100
Zollweg, Albert RW Teen (14-19) M 3L 93kg PL D FL 3 126
Kelly, Richard RW Masters (>39) M BP 105kg PL D FL 1 64
Johnson, David RW Masters (>39) M BP 120kg PL D FL 1 59
Benson, Scott RW Masters (>39) M BP 83kg PL D FL 1 14
austin, lenny RW Masters (>39) M BP 93kg null
Becker, marty RW Masters (>39) M BP 93kg null
Mollan, Tom RW Masters (>39) M BP PL D FL 1 81
austin, lenny RW Open (all ages) M BP 93kg PL D FL 1 7
Becker, marty RW Open (all ages) M BP 93kg null
Hanifen, Luke RW Open (all ages) M BP 93kg NULL
Ward, Scott RW Open (all ages) M BP 93kg PL D FL 1 120
Freitag, Kyle RW Juniors (20-23) M PP 120kg PL D PL 2 35
Hosken, William RW Masters (>39) M PP 83kg NULL
Thoreson, David RW Masters (>39) M PP 83kg null
Becker, marty RW Masters (>39) M PP 93kg null
Hardy, Jacob RW Open (all ages) M PP 105kg PL D PL 2 42
Becker, marty RW Open (all ages) M PP 93kg null
Hanifen, Luke RW Open (all ages) M PP 93kg PL D PL 2 38
Peroutky, Matt RW Open (all ages) M PP 93kg PL D PL 2 89



Last, First Division Age Division Gender Lifting Type -            Weight Class
Bennett, Josie Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg 
Benzshawel, Amy Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 84kg 
Bisinger, Courtney Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg 
Citrin, Abby Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg 
Kienzle, Yovanka Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 84kg 
Marks, Frances Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg 
Mikl, Courtney Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg 
Nelson, Katie Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg 
redd-king, christina Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 84kg 
Sunier, Jessica Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 84+kg 
Suprise, Ashten Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 84+kg 

Walterman, Erin Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg 

Aleman, Toney Gear Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 105kg
Blindauer, Jeff Gear Open (all ages)/MASTERSMen's Three lift 93kg
Christus, Jason Gear Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 120+kg
Johnson, Jason Gear Open (all ages)/MASTERSMen's Three lift 105kg
Johnston, Russell Gear Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Lee, Brandon Gear Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 83kg

83kg
Maves, eros Gear Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 105kg
Nees, Pete Gear Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 105kg
Teske, Matt Gear Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Rickert, Jim Gear Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 120kg
Smits, Dennis Gear Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 93kg
Williamson, Al Gear Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 105kg
Meyer, Quintin Gear Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg

Becker, marty Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Biskobing, Marcus Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Destache, Eric Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Erickson, Paul Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Gopon, Phillip Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Hall, Karl Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Klein, Matthew Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
olejniczak, Jason Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Lansbach, Luke Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Squiers, Grant Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Stenitzer, Jonathan Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Tellez, Luis Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Wermeling, Timothy Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 93kg
Lipke, Harry Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 83kg
Kim, Anthony Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 66kg

Platform A

Flight 

1
Flight 

2

Flight 

3



Last, First Division Age Division Gender Lifting Type -            Weight Class
Drinan, Sherry Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 63kg 
Hermann, Brenda Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 84kg 
Kurkiewicz, Susan Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 72kg 
Mach, Joni Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 63kg 
Stamm, Michelle Raw Open/Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 63kg 
Wendlandt, Sheralind Raw Masters (>39) Women's Three lift 84kg 
Meidl, Annie Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 63kg 
Pinnola, Marissa Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 63kg 
schmear, kaity Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 57kg 
Bayer, Paige Raw Juniors/collegiate Women's Three lift 72kg
Bertzyk, Morgan Raw Juniors/collegiate Women's Three lift 57kg
Henry, Antonia Raw Juniors (20-23) Women's Three lift 63kg
Herried, Autumn Raw Teen (14-19) Women's Three lift 63kg
Jackson, Lauren Raw Juniors (20-23) Women's Three lift 63kg

Hosken, William Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 83kg
Thoreson, David Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 83kg
Zangl, Gregory Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 83kg

83kg
Eastman, Chris Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 93kg
Monahos, Jeff Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Blach, Tyler Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 74kg
Hess, Eric Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 74kg
Johnson, Travis Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 83kg
Pinnow, Alex Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 83kg
Tellez, Jose Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 83kg
WALN, MAX Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 83kg
Willkommen, Ben Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 83kg
Zepnick, Jason Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 83kg
kleyn, gregory Raw Open (all ages)/MastersMen's Three lift 83kg

Clewien, Benjamin Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 105kg
Coyne, Bill Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 105kg
deggendorf, robert Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 105kg
Heyer, Chad Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 105kg
Lansbach, Luke Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 105kg
Mittelsteadt, Kevin Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 105kg
Mosley, Stephaun Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 105kg
Plantiko, Jordan Raw Open/Teen/Collegiate Men's Three lift 105kg
Allen, Jason Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 120kg
Diamond, Scott Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 120kg
Pope, Derek Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 120kg
Cullen, Matt Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 120+kg
Lade, Scott Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 120+kg
Votaw, Don Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg
Perz, James Raw Masters (>39) Men's Three lift 120kg
Mach, Gunnar Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 105kg
Nordin, Joseph Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 105kg
Barge, Ian Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 120kg

Flight 

1

Flight 

2

Flight 

3

Platform B



Last, First Division Age Division Gender Lifting Type -            Weight Class
Johnson, Kimberly Gear Collegiate/Juniors (20-2Women's Three lift 57kg
delgadillo, Sandra Gear Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 52kg
Lindbom, Sara Jean Gear Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg
Heredia, Amanda Gear Teen (14-19) Women's Three lift 57kg
Ochs, Camryn Gear Teen (14-19) Women's Three lift 72kg
Rabe, Brittany Gear Teen (14-19) Women's Three lift 72kg
Ristic, Ashley Gear Teen (14-19) Women's Three lift 84kg
Pomrening, Stacie Gear Juniors Women's Three lift 72kg

Beach, Tony Gear Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Czaplewski, Jacob Gear Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 74kg 
Herwig-Tucker, ChristiaGear Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Jurgens, Taylor Gear Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 83kg 
Langrell, Corbin Gear Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 59kg 
McGrath, Donny Gear Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 59kg
Parks, Carson Gear Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 74kg 
Steinmetz, Neil Gear Juniors/collegiate Men's Three lift 74kg 
Teel, Bobby Gear Teen (14-19)/collegiate Men's Three lift 66kg 
Lim, Joe Raw Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 66kg
Tangellamudi, Nitin Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 105kg

Askow, Andy Raw Open/JRS/Collegiate Men's Three lift 120+kg 

Battikha, John Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg 
Berg, Michael Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Bjugstad, Tom Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Cribbin, Tim Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Hardy, Alexander Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg 
Brown, Nick Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 93kg
Johnson, Brendan Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg 
McCrary, Ryan Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg 
Mroczenski, Joel Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Rasmussen, Scott Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Lansbach, Luke Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Sime, Alec Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg 
Sullivan, Daniel Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Van Gent, Thomas Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 105kg 
Viegut, Nicholas Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Three lift 93kg 
Duley, Alex Raw Juniors/collegiate Men's Three lift 120kg 

Platform C
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Last, First Division Age Division Gender Lifting Type -            Weight Class
Bellingham, Adam Gear Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 93kg 
Kelly, Richard Raw Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 105kg 
austin, lenny Raw Open (all ages)/MastersMen's Bench only 93kg 
Benson, Scott Raw Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 83kg 
Johnson, David Raw Masters (>39) Men's Bench only 120kg 
Mollan, Tom Raw Masters (>39) Men's Bench only
Ward, Scott Raw Open (all ages) Men's Bench only 93kg 
Jones, Frank Gear Open (all ages) Men's Bench only 93kg 

Freitag, Kyle Raw Juniors (20-23) Men's Push-Pull 120kg
Hanifen, Luke Raw Open (all ages) Men's Push-Pull 93kg
Klass, Katherine Raw Open / MASTERS Women's Push-Pull 84+kg
Hardy, Jacob Raw Open (all ages) Men's Push-Pull 105kg
Mikulecky, Brandon Gear Juniors (20-23) Men's Push-Pull 93kg
Peroutky, Matt Raw Open (all ages) Men's Push-Pull 93kg
Trautschold, Kate Raw Open (all ages) Women's Three lift 72kg 
Torkilsen, Ryan Gear Open (all ages) Men's Three lift 120+kg

Delve, Ronan Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
Gmiterek, Eryk Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 66kg
Happel, Caleb Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
Lamberton, Jacob Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 120kg
Raguse, Roger Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
Raguse, Jimmer Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
Rodrigues, Seth Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 105kg
Schulte, Lawrence Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
VanSchyndel, Alex Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 105kg
Zollweg, Albert Raw Teen (14-19) Men's Three lift 93kg
Beal, Brian Raw Collegiate Men's Three lift 83kg 

Lansbach, Luke Raw

Platform D
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